WM-PATCH
Technical Specification Sheet
TS
S
 J
N
D
-W

 Easy cable access via large rear opening
Net/shipping weight:  12.5 / 15 kg
ORDERING INFORMATION
COMPLETE SYSTEMS PART NUMBER
WM-PATCH system c/w 1 module providing 12 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-12  JND-WM-PATCH 12A
WM-PATCH system c/w 2 module providing 24 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-24  JND-WM-PATCH 24A
WM-PATCH system c/w 3 module providing 36 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-36  JND-WM-PATCH 36A
WM-PATCH system c/w 4 module providing 48 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-48  JND-WM-PATCH 48A
WM-PATCH system c/w 5 module providing 60 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-60  JND-WM-PATCH 60A
WM-PATCH system c/w 6 module providing 72 10A leads
 and plugs numbered 1-72  JND-WM-PATCH 72A
COMPONENTS  PART NUMBER
WM-PATCH basic frame c/w 5 blank modules  JND-WM-PATCH 0
 12 x 1.7m 10A cables numbered 1-12 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A0112
 12 x 1.7m 10A cables numbered 13-24 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A01324
 12 x 1.56m 10A cables numbered 25-36 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A02536
 12 x 1.56m 10A cables numbered 37-48 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A03748
 12 x 1.42m 10A cables numbered 49-60 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A04960
 12 x 1.42m 10A cables numbered 61-72 and Aust 10A
 plugs  JND-WM-P10A06172
 6 x 1.7m 20A cables numbered 1-6 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A0106
 6 x 1.7m 20A cables numbered 7-12 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A0712
 6 x 1.56m 20A cables numbered 13-18 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A1318
 6 x 1.56m 20A cables numbered 19-24 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A1924
 6 x 1.42m 20A cables numbered 25-30 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A2530
 6 x 1.42m 20A cables numbered 31-36 and Aust 20A plugs  JND-WM-20A3136
 6 x 10A Socket module  JND-WM-S6A10
 6 x 20A Socket module  JND-WM-S6A20
Test 10A outlet w RCD & test lamp assembly  JND-WM-TESTA10
SUPPLIED ACCESSORIES
 Wall/rack mounting bracket
OPTIONS
 12 x 10A pre-wired lead and plug modules in different cable